Termék
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D251029
D251126
D251223
D260121
D260218
D260429
D260624
D260819
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D251029

D251126

D251223

D260121

D260218

D260429

D260624

D260819

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525118
HU0000525191
HU0000525126
HU0000525217
HU0000525142
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
XS1887498282
X$2161992198
XS52558594391
X52259191273
XS2161992511
X$2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,5
5,56
5,53
5,49
5,67
5,75

5,85
5,82
5,84

5,85
5,85
5,85

6,1

6,06
6,18
6,21
6,27
6,42
6,55
6,64

5,5

5,5
5,55
5,6

Vételi hozam %
7
6,66
6,63
6,59
6,77
6,85

6,95
6,92
6,94

6,95
6,95
6,95

7,2

7,16
7,28
7,31
7,37
7,52
7,65
7,79

N NN NN N NN

3,8561
3,0697
2,9575
4,0036
4,3333
4,7974

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
99,3391
96,7537
97,8512
96,5883

103,7947
94,7716
100,8
102,4428
97,0092
87,7187
100,8
88,1776
87,0514
104,2117
92,3477
100,8
91,6354
76,8333
73,9257
105,3158
70,3461
65,9715
67,8924
99,5892

97,9205
96,8785
96,041

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,1262
95,5368
97,2874
95,6906

102,6699
92,7954
99,4
99,4542
94,6327
84,5659
99,4
84,0876
82,2001
98,9376
86,657
99,4
86,2708
71,5391
68,1778
97,4203
63,1892
58,4904
58,4574
99,4777
98,9419
98,4306
97,8873
97,3683
96,0948
95,0997
94,125
99,8588
98,9136
102,728
84,0405
84,7897
103,7362

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
100,1884
98,8934
98,5211
96,7404
112,8002
97,5661
102,1
108,8229
99,3887
88,442
101,5403
88,5228
90,1233
107,337
96,408
101,4861
93,2135
77,8504
74,5545
111,8939
73,1406
67,2866
69,6129
99,5892

97,9205
96,8785
96,041

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,9755 2025.11.26
97,6765 2026.12.22
97,9573 2026.04.22
95,8427 2026.08.26

111,6754 2026.10.21
95,5899 2027.10.27

100,7 2027.04.22

105,8343 2028.10.22
97,0122 2028.03.23
85,2892 2029.05.23

100,1403 2029.08.22
84,4328 2030.08.21

85,272 2031.10.22

102,0629 2031.07.23
90,7173 2032.11.24

100,0861 2032.08.25
87,8489 2032.05.27
72,5562 2033.04.20
68,8066 2034.06.22

103,9984 2035.10.24
65,9837 2038.10.27
59,8055 2041.04.25
60,1779 2051.04.28
99,4777 2025.10.29
98,9419 2025.11.26
98,4306 2025.12.23
97,8873 2026.01.21
97,3683 2026.02.18
96,0948 2026.04.29
95,0997 2026.06.24

94,125 2026.08.19

101,0403 2025.10.22
99,3975 2026.04.28

105,7691 2027.02.22
84,4761 2030.11.18
85,4887 2032.04.28

104,0307 2033.09.12

2025.10.02.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



